
Restructured loans (Consolidated) 

Year ended on March 31

Loans overdue for 3 months or more

Remaining debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Year ended on March 31

Loans to bankrupt parties

Loans past due

Lending condition-eased loans

Debts in bankruptcy and rehabilitation
and similar ones

Risky debts

   Total

494,12340,612

Normal debts

   Total

Debts under management

   Subtotal

1,383,417

1,342,804

1,301,394

35,134

1,266,260

1,837 7,305

16,337,803

16,831,938

88,879

88,879

1,837

35,053

7,305

40,560

At the end of
FY 2011

26,27324,260 319,662

-

9,035

29,906

1,371

7,032

At the end of
FY 2012

Millions of Yen
Thousands of
US Dollars

Millions of Yen
Thousands of
US Dollars

85,558

-

31,883

At the end of
FY 2012

At the end of
FY 2012

16,681

387,918

-

493,491

At the end of
FY 2011

At the end of
FY 2012

3,309




