Restructured loans (Consolidated)

Year ended on March 31	Millions of Yen		US Dollars
	At the end of FY 2011	At the end of FY 2012	At the end of FY 2012
Loans to bankrupt parties	3,309	1,371	16,681
Loans past due	29,906	31,883	387,918
Loans overdue for 3 months or more	_	_	-
Lending condition-eased loans	1,837	7,305	88,879
Total	35,053	40,560	493,491

Remaining debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Year ended on March 31	Millions of Yen		Thousands of US Dollars
	At the end of FY 2011	At the end of FY 2012	At the end of FY 2012
Debts in bankruptcy and rehabilitation and similar ones	9,035	7,032	85,558
Risky debts	24,260	26,273	319,662
Debts under management	1,837	7,305	88,879
Subtotal	35,134	40,612	494,123
Normal debts	1,266,260	1,342,804	16,337,803
Total	1,301,394	1,383,417	16,831,938